TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 20:37h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ANGLE GRINDER 850 W
VIRE11585A
VITO´s 850 W angle grinder with a 115 mm disc excels in all jobs.
Compact design for greater comfort and machine handling. Totally
safe, this angle grinder is equipped with a protection against
restarts, spindle lock and adjustable disc guard.
Key features
> 850W angle grinder with protection system, spindle locking
system, auxiliary handle and metal head - Light and reliable, this
tool is ideal for cutting, deburring, extracting and polishing
surfaces.
Specifications
Adjustable disc guard Yes
Auxiliary handle positions 2
Height 120 mm
Inside diameter of disc 22 mm
Length 325 mm
Metal gearbox Yes
No-load Speed 11000 rpm
On/off switch lock Yes
Outside diameter of disc 115 mm
Power cord length 2 m
Product weight 1.986 kg
Rated power 850 W
Restart protection Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 100 dB
Spindle lock Yes
Spindle thread M14
Weight with packaging 2.316 kg
Width 125 mm
Package Contents
1x Pega auxiliar
1x Chave de aperto do disco
1x Par de escovas de substituição
1x Proteção do disco
1x Parafuso de aperto da proteção do disco
1x Anilha externa de aperto do disco
1x Anilha interna de aperto do disco.